LIST OF STUDENTS WHO SUCCEFULLY QUALIFIED FOR THE WORK STUDY PROGRAM OCTOBER/NOVEMBER 2021

NAME

OTIENO VINCENT ONYANGO

PETER KIOKO

EDWARD MWANGI WANJIKU

DORIS WANGARE KAIRU
THOMAS MWANGI MIANO
KEVIN OMONDI

LESHAN WAITHIRA
BRENDA CHEROTICH
VINCENT LUGALIA
NGAMIA MUTSOLI
NANCY WAMBUI

PURITY NEKESA MALAA
BRIAN MUTORO JUMA
JOSEAH KIPNGETICH
RONOH JEBIWOT
NICHOLAS NDEGE

JANET ACHAYO
KENNEDY MWITI MUTEGI
ANNE WAHITO NDERI
LUKA MNERIA

DENNIS ASWA ASHIEMBI
LENNOX MURIMI
VERLENCE MBEWA OKUL
JOSEPH NYANGALA
MARTIN KARIUKI

KHISA ENOCK
CELESTINE ACHIENG
EMMANUEL KIMELI
WAMBUI EUNICE NJOKI
KIPCHIRCHIR EVANS

REG.NO
EB14/43129/19
AB1/40852/19
DB15/43880/19
CB18/54192/21
DB11/42777/19
DB15/42658/19
CB2/31397/17
EB1/42925/19
CB10/49397/20
DB10/42747/19
CB2/48878/20
E21/43308/19
EDS1/50084/21

CB6/42427/19

BB6/53617/21
AB5/47368/20

CB4/47298/20

CB14/48531/20
CB5/42345/19
CB1/41515/19
AB5/41021/19
AB7/48824/20
DB7/42887/19
CB7/49570/20
DB1/42691/19
CB1/42207/19

DEPARTMENT
Admissions Office
Admissions Office
Admissions Office
Admissions Office
Admissions Office
Admissions Office
Admissions Office
Admissions Office
Admissions Office
Admissions Office
Admissions Office
Admissions Office
Admissions Office
Admissions Office
Admissions Office
Admissions Office
Admissions Office
Admissions Office
Admissions Office
Admissions Office
Admissions Office
Faculty of Law
Faculty of Law
Biological Lab
Biological Lab

Faculty of Agriculture and Enviromental studies
Faculty of Agriculture and Enviromental studies

Plant Science Lab
Plant Science Lab
Central Stores



LARRY MUTHOMI EUKUNGA
NICODEMUS TIMONA WAMBUA
JIRISWA LUKE

ODHIAMBO MELVIN OTIENO
DORRIS KINYA

PAUL OCHIENG JUMA
MUGAMBI ISAAC
WARUGURU TERESIA
MBITHE FAITH NZISA

MUTUA CHARLES

BARACK ODHIAMBO
FLORENCE WANZA KIOKO
SAMMY K.MUSYIMI

LINDA AKOTH OUMA

EUNICE NALIAKA CHELONGO
PRISCILLA WANJIKU NG'ANG'A
TITUS NYONGESA OYASI
JOACHIM REMOI

ABEL KINYUA KIRIMI
ANNASTACIA NDINDA WAMBUA
KEYA JUSTUS

SAMUEL MUTWIRI

EDWIN MARANDI KAWA
MURITHI DERRICK MUGAMBI
BENARD ASEWE

LUCY WAITHERA

ENOCK ONDIEK

ELFAS YOSI

KEVIN TENGE NAMASAKE
KEVIN MASANJA

BRIAN MUKUNDI

ANDALE FRANCIS

JANET KISILU

CB25/42033/19
AB5/44208/19
EB9/49135/20
BB1/41230/19

CB3/42071/19
AB1/46066/20
CB5/42360/19
BB1/53419/21
CB18/44207/19
CB4/42259/19
BB6/41330/19

EB21/43323/19
AB5/41048/19
EB21/43337/19
AB5/47373
EB7/43204/19

DB1/42659/19
CB1/46052/20
CB4/54928/21
EB1/56030/21
CB1/49412/20
CB4/47207/20

EB7/43804/19
EB21/49796/20

CB3/47674/20
AB5/46769/20
AB1/41274/19

Central Stores

Central Stores

chemistry Lab

chemistry Lab

chemistry Lab

Security Deparment -Students Affairs
Security Deparment -Students Affairs
Security Deparment -Students Affairs
Food Science Lab

Food Science Lab

Physics Lab

Physics Lab

Animal Science Lab

Animal Science Lab

Faculty Of Science Engineering And Technology
Faculty Of Science Engineering And Technology
Prof. Ezra Maritim Green Park (Gate G)
Prof. Ezra Maritim Green Park (Gate G)
Prof. Ezra Maritim Green Park (Gate G)
Prof. Ezra Maritim Green Park (Gate G)
Prof. Ezra Maritim Green Park (Gate G)
Computer Lab

Computer Lab

ICT DEPT

ICT DEPT

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library



GEORGE WAITHAKA

FAITH JEPCHUMBA
ESTHER KANINI ISAAC
SAMUEL NGWA KATANA
ODHIAMBO GEORGEL ADHIAMBO
AMINA UCHI MWADIGA
APUKO P. TRIZAH
MARGRET WANGUI MIRANGU
WAFULA EMMANUEL
AGNES OCHOLA

MARTIN WACHIRA
BONVAS ONGONDI AGAGI
KIBE EDWARD MURIITHI
MUNENE ISAIAH MITHAMO
AMOS MWALATI

KENNEDY WEKESA

NANCY OMOLE

NOVIE JOAN OKUKU
REDENTA LOMONI EBENYO
SAMSON KWENDO
FRANCIS MUTEMBEI NJUE
ANGELINE NJERI KALEKYE
AWOUR LAVENDER

AMOS CHERUIYOT BETT
KEVIN NYAMASEGE ORINA
RISPER NYANCHAMA OMBESA
WAWIRE M. EDWARD
FELIX OTIENO

LEAH NANJALA JUMA
JOYCE KHISA WAFULA
WANGARI NG'ANG'A ELIUD
JAMES NDUNGU MURIGI

FAITH NDITI

CB13/48776/20
CB3/48738/20

BB1/46864/20

AB1/40909/19
CBb5/41414/19
DB1/42665/19
CB8/55334/21
CB13/48837/20
EB6/38298/18
CB15/49329/20
BB7/31178/17
EB3/50345/20
EB21/41413/19
AB1/41570/19
CB8/48754/20

CB5/48301/20
CB3/47748/20
EB2/46666/20
AB1/49695/20
AB1/48763/20
CB23/54514/21

CB7/42503/19
CB4/47299/20

DB15/32317/17

CB7/55227/21
HB7/57058/21
CB13/42635/19
AB1/41812/19
CB2/48871/20

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Department Of Humanities

Department Of Humanities

Social Sciences

Social Sciences

Online And Distance Learning

Online And Distance Learning

Teaching Practice

Teaching Practice

Teaching Practice

Faculty Of Humanities And Social Sciences
Faculty Of Humanities And Social Sciences
Faculty Of Humanities And Social Sciences
Faculty Of Humanities And Social Sciences
Research And Publication

Research And Publication



NJERI MOURINE WANGUI
LUCKY NGAZA STEPHEN
JOHN NGETI MATATA
NAOMI MORAA NYAMBUTO
MAXUEL JUMA NYAWA
EMMAH MNAJI NJEREMANI

ESTHER NYAMBURA KABUGUA

ANN NJERI
ABDULLAHI YAKUB MAALIM

MOHAMED ALI MWAMOZENGA

MIARUA IVIA T HIAS

JOHN MBURU KAMAU
ONDIBA JUSTINE KIBET
ARIKA DANIEL MOKUA
RUTH JEPKORIR KIPLAGAT
JUSTUS MUGENDI
FLORIDAH ATIENO
CYNTHIA WAIRIMU NDARO

BEATRICE MWIKALI

SILVIA MAKENA

SAMSON AAGO OBUYA
RACHAEL WAMBUI MWANGI
SERA KAVATA DAVID
OKELLO FAITH

TITUS KIBET TONUI

KAWIRA JACKLINE

CHARAWE WILLAND
SHADRACK NDONI

KIMEU ELIZABETH MUTOND
MAURINE JEPTUM

DELIZA CHEPKURUI
CAROLINE MUTINDA

CB4/47199/20

CB5/55073/21
BDS6/44330/20
BB6/48413/20
DB3/48595/20
BB5/48622/20
CB18/41708/19
EB14/43118/19

EB8/37731/18
EB8/43867/19
EB10/55821/21
AB1/43533/19
CB16/41671/19
DB15/49203/20
CB25/42018/19

EB2/56244/21
EB5/43648/48
AB5/42919/19
CB5/48313/20
CB5/50389/20
DB15/51740/21
BB6/48090/20
CB5/48283/20

BDS6/50958/20
BB1/53456/21

CB6/42378/19
EB21/43290/19
EB21/49761/20

Post Graduate Studies
Post Graduate Studies
Post Graduate Studies
Sudents Welfare
Sudents Welfare
Sudents Welfare

Sudents Welfare _
Students Centre 1™ Floor
Students Centre 1> Floor

Students Centre 1> Floor
Swaents cenue L F100r

Students Welfare

Students Welfare

Students Welfare

Students Centre Ground Floor
Students Centre Ground Floor
Students Centre Ground Floor
Students Centre Ground Floor
Students Centre 2™ Floor
Students Centre 2™ Floor
Students Centre 2™ Floor
Students Centre 3" Floor
Students Centre 3" Floor
Students Centre 3" Floor
Students Centre 4™ Floor
Students Centre 4™ Floor

Students Centre 4™ Floor
Faculty of Education
Faculty of Education
Faculty of Education
Medical

Medical



SUSAN KIMANI

BILLY OTIENO

ELVIS ARIMI WANGARI
WANGA SAMSON OTIENO
NGINYA ERICK MURIITHI
LILIAN MURUGI NYAGA
DANIEL MUMO

OCHIENG SIMON

LOYFORD WAIREGI

DAVID MUEMA MUTISYA
GRACE KATHULE WAMALWA
KIPKOSGEI VINCENT
MOGESI LILIAN MARWA
EDNA MULEKYA

SAMUEL MURANGA WANJOGU
SHARON CHEPTARUS

BRIAN OTIENO

MACHORA BRAVIN NYACHIRO
JUMA OLUOCH

JUMAA KATANA

OKONGO G.COSMAS
MUGENDI SHARON KANANA
ANTHONY MWANGI

MERCY IRUNGU

PHENIX OTIENO

DEBORAH MUTUKO

VICTOR PAUL ARONY

AMOS KIPKORIRKIMAIYO
JANE MUTEMI

AUSTINE OCHIENG OMOLO
JAMIN KHAKINA

STEPHEN MWALYA
JEREMIAH OYURU

BB6/48369/20
DB1/55681/21

BB6/41378/19
EB21/43327/19
ADS7/45230/19
EB1/56057/21
EB5/42783/19
AB5/43412/19

CB10/49310/20
CB1/41489/19
BB1/46907/20
CB23/42009/19
AB1/40940/19
DB15/428331/19
CB1/46154/20
EB21/42032/19
EB4/43529/19

DB15/51467/20

EB7/43761/19
CB16/41695/19
BB6/48396/20
EB1/43167/19
AB5/43283/19
AB5/41029/19
BB1/46859/20
DB15/42803/19
EB21/43321/19
ABG6/17666/14

Medical
Catering
Catering
Catering
Catering
Catering
Catering
Catering
Catering
Catering
Catering

Faculty Of Business
Faculty Of Business
Faculty Of Business

Finance
Finance
Finance
School Of Nursing
School Of Nursing
School Of Nursing
Accommodation
Accommodation
Accommodation
Accommodation
Accommodation
Accommodation
Accommodation
Accommodation
Accommodation
Accommodation
Accommodation
Accommodation

Board Of Undergraduate Studies



GIDEON ODERO
EVANGLINE KIANIRA
TABITHA WANJALA
JAMLECK NJOROGE
CELESTINE SUNGU
EUTICUS GICHEHE GATHERU
BONFACE MUMO
MUENDO KISENGESE
SANJA MAXWELL
CHARLES MOINDI
SYLVIA NDUTA
PETER WAIREGI
STEPHEN GITHUA
RUTH MBETE
EVALIN MATHO
SIMIYU MORGAN

CB5/48339/20
CB5/48285/20
EB21/49795/20
CB18/47803/20
CB1/41421/19
DB3/48592/20
CCS12/52445/21
BCS6/51826/21
CDS4/44875/21
CDS4/45171/19
CDS4/40570/21
CDS4/40678/21
CDS4/44871/19
CDS4/44866/21
CDS4/51435/21
BDS6/51793/21

Career Services
QualityAssuarance
QualityAssuarance
FHSS

FHSS

FHSS

Embu

Embu

Embu

Embu

Embu

Embu

Embu

Embu

Embu

Embu



